Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.026.20-XXL
CHINO LADY

CHINO LADY, women's pants blue
0.36667 kg

0.43 kg

254

20/1

0.455 mx0.16 mx0.6 m
8.6 kg
8605040024805
620462390000

171



